
ASHBURN Won Lost Won Lost Won Lost Pct. GB Pts

Milford Mudlarks 122 40 59 22 63 18 0.753 0

Red Arrow Trolleys 82 80 43 38 39 42 0.506 40 0

Bay County Pirates  75 87 37 44 38 43 0.463 47 0

Alaska Pipeliners 73 89 35 46 38 43 0.451 49 0

Springfield Owls 70 92 32 49 38 43 0.432 52 0

Buffalo Grizzlies 68 94 26 55 42 39 0.420 54 0

BOLENDER Won Lost Won Lost Won Lost Pct. GB Pts

Iowa Field of Dreams 105 57 51 30 54 27 0.648 0

wc Kentucky Floods 94 68 49 32 45 36 0.580 11 5

Las Vegas Playboys 89 73 49 32 40 41 0.549 16 0

Chicago Blizzard 89 73 47 34 42 39 0.549 16 0

San Pierre War Machine 64 98 31 50 33 48 0.395 41 0

LaGrange Appleknockers 43 119 24 57 19 62 0.265 62 0

KALAS Won Lost Won Lost Won Lost Pct. GB Pts

Bluegrass Cheeseheads 104 58 52 29 52 29 0.642 0

wc Pennsylvania Pelts 98 64 49 32 49 32 0.605 6 0

wc Caribbean Kings 96 66 49 32 47 34 0.593 8 0

Rochester Aces 67 95 26 55 41 40 0.414 37 0

Muncy Mohicans 60 102 36 45 24 57 0.370 44 0

Lincolnshire Lugnuts 59 103 30 51 29 52 0.364 45 0

wc Wild Card Team 1458 1458 725 733 733 725
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OVERALL Won Lost Penalty 
Points

1 LaGrange Appleknockers 43 119

2 Lincolnshire Lugnuts 59 103

3 Muncy Mohicans 60 102

4 San Pierre War Machine 64 98

5 Rochester Aces 67 95

6 Buffalo Grizzlies 68 94

7 Springfield Owls 70 92

8 Alaska Pipeliners 73 89

9 Bay County Pirates  75 87

10 Red Arrow Trolleys 82 80

11 Las Vegas Playboys 89 73

12 Chicago Blizzard 89 73

13 Caribbean Kings 96 66

14 Pennsylvania Pelts 98 64

15 Kentucky Floods 94 68 5

16 Bluegrass Cheeseheads 104 58

17 Iowa Field of Dreams 105 57

18 Milford Mudlarks 122 40


